
LOT 3 BLOCK G EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

856-1109, 1303-215, DC 1309-1280

JUSTIN CHERIE P
111 SE IBIS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-683

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

11/03/1998 CM
04/21/2023 MLU

03/07/2017 DF 0.23 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

112,118
755

24,750
137,623
55,153
82,470

HX HB SX 82,470
0

137,623
0

132,817

1344/1935 9/22/2017 WD U I 12 65,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NAITIONAL MOR

CHERIE P JUSTIN

1329/1592 12/28/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ROPER

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO

2025
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13791 SFR 205 03/24/1998

2018HX Base Yr

111 SE IBIS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,415 110.6000 136.26 192,808 1998 1998 0 0
AP
10 31.85 58.15

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1189

BAS 1,189 100 1,189 94,211

FGR 288 55 158 12,519

FOP 27 30 8 634

FSP 150 40 60 4,754

1,654 1,415 112,118

BAS= W12 FSP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W30 FGR= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S27
D2 R2  E21 FOP= E7 N5 W5 S3  L2 D2 $  U2 R2  N3 E5 S5 E12
N29$.

BAS

12

30

27

2.9
21

2.9

3

5

5

12

29

FSP 10

15

10

15

FGR

12

24

12

24

FOP

7

5

5

3

2.9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 503.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 755

755

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


